	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 20.77600 (This price is for reference only)
		 3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1198980000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 303020 MSP3
EN4SD483612LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 48X36X12" GREY
C3SP7831CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SIDE PANELS
1404028 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASY 4POS SCKT,RA-PLUG 600MM
1406046 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N2-A-(210) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
MDM-25SH003M7 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 25POS SKT 18" WIRE
1-1906014-0 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC YEL
1499805-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY FIB OP MTRJ-MTRJ 2M
0152661041 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 0 5 JMPR 152LGT
0923160413 Molex Inc  4CKT PICOFLEX 130MM LONG
A3DKA-6018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR60A/ AE60G / APK60A
H3BBS-2418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR24S/AE24M/HSR24S
969M101-28-3-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 3 COND 28 AWG 50'
HF625/42-30M 3M  CABLE 42POS 1MM 28AWG STR 30M
6457 BK001 Alpha Wire  CABLE RS-485 4PAIR 22AWG 1000'
79015 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 9 COND 18AWG
C0955A.21.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  7C/24 7/32TC FL/BRD SH CM
M1431 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 24AWG 600V WHITE 100'
1560 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BROWN 1000'
PLT2I-M30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED HS BLK 8.0"
PAKKL-3140-01 Essentra Components  CLIP ADJ SNAP IN NAT .31-.40"
STD02W-D TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON D 1.4-1.8MM WHITE
SDR-P 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL P
WC6-3 HellermannTyton  CLIP-TAG "3", .102"X.138"
209-3-5226-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHK11119-26572-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
015706.3DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V 6.3A SMD
3AP 300-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 300MA 250V FAST AXL 3AP
BK/C515-7A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 7.00A 125V T-LAG GLASS C515
3404.0116.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 125V SMD SLOW
SA60C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 60VWM 101.64VC AXIAL
P4SMA27AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC SMA
TPC9.1HM3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.37VWM 13.8VC SMPC
M1.5KE56CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC CASE1
MPLAD6.5KP54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
MX1.5KE22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC CASE1
SMAJ36A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMA
1.5KE13C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.5VWM 19VC 1.5KE
V33ZT70PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 2KA DISC 20MM
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  keywords
	    	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  E-T-A
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  pdf
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  datasheet
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  price
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  distributor
	electronic components 3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  Circuit Protection
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  Circuit Breakers
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC
	3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y3-15A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .